12-7/8"
8-5/8"
5-1/2"
9-1/8"
1-7/8"
4-3/8"
64 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
C

Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
—
How to order
Housing color Series/models # of faces Legend color Options
BA= Black body/aluminum face
WW= White body/white face
WA= White body/aluminum face
BB= Black body/black face
AA=  Brushed aluminum body
and face
P= AC only (120/277 volts )
P2C1= Dual AC circuit (2 x 120V)
P2C2= Dual AC circuit (2 x 277V)
PU= 120/277VAC & 6 to 48VDC
PDN=  Self-powered, no Advanced Diagnostics
PXN=  Self-powered Advanced Diagnostics
PNEXP=  Nexus®Pro IoT(contact your
sales representative)
PNEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless (contact your
sales representative)
1=  Single
face
2=  Double
face
R= Red
G= Green
Open face1
RW=  Red on
white
GW=  Green on
white
Blank= No options
DL= Damp location
FA=  Fire alarm activated flasher
(Not available with PDN)
FBF=  Flasher buzzer + fire alarm
activated flasher2
FL= Flasher2
FZ= Flasher buzzer2
VR= Tamper-proof screws
VR1=  Polycarbonate shield with
tamper-proof screws
1�Note: Open face required with special wording legends
2PXN, PNEXP and PNEXRF models only
  Example: BAPU2R
—
Power consumption
Model AC specs DC specs
AC-only
120/277VAC,
60 Hz
Less than
2.5W
– –
AC/DC-remote
120/277VAC,
60 Hz
Less than
2W
6 to 48VDC
Less than
1.5W
Self-powered
120/277VAC,
60 Hz
Less than
3W